Quick Coupling Division
8145 Lewis Road • Minneapolis, MN 55427
Swivels
D
S
w
iv

O-Ring
O-Ring
How To Order
S Series
Parker S  Series Swivel designator
*  Contact the Division for Price and Availability
Housing Port Size (1/16 of an inch)
Material and Finish:
Blank = Carbon Steel (12L14)
Yellow Chromate Plating
NI = Carbon Steel (12L14)*
Nickel Plating
Seal Code:
Blank = Nitrile (Standard)
E = Ethylene Propylene
V = Fluorocarbon
Shaft Port Size (1/16 of an inch)
S Part Number:
S 21 02 V 8 8 NI- -
Housing Port Configuration:
01 = Male NPTF
02 = Female NPTF
03 = Male JIC 37 Degree
05 = Male SAE O-Ring Straight Thread
07 = Female NPSM Pipe Swivel
10 = Female SAE Straight Thread
Shaft Port Configuration:
21 = Male NPTF
22 = Female NPTF
23 = Male JIC 37 Degree
25 = Male SAE O-Ring Straight Thread
Quick Coupling Division
8145 Lewis Road • Minneapolis, MN 55427
Swivels
D
S
w
iv
el
s
90°
S Series
Male Pipe - Female NPSM Pipe Swivel
Male Pipe - Female Pipe